Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

Top Ten Students Q

'LEL'

2016-2017
Grade Five

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

SP

SP

8Y

SP

5G

5P

SR

9Y

SR

SR

SR

8Y

SR

Farh Tamer Barakat Mohamed Ali
Joudy Hany Abdallah Mahmoud Zaki
Arwa Ahmed Ali Habib Shehata

Gelan Ahmed Nabil Hosny Hassan
Nada Wael Mahmoud Mohamed Amer
Haya Khaled Taher Abouelwafa
Rahmah Khalid Mohamed Hassan
Raghad Sameh Salah Ahmed Eid
Fatma Salem Ahmed Salem Ghoniem
Alaa Karam Hassan Mohamed

Hagar Ahmed Mohamed Abdelmawgoud 4
Lana Bassam Abdullah Baazeem

Yara Ashraf Abdelrahman Abdelhamed

100%

99.77%

99.77%

99.77%

99.77%

99.66%

99.66%

99.55%

99.44%

99.44%

99.44%

99.44%

99.44%




hagd
o,

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

6th

6th

6th

1th

1th

1th

1th

8th

8th

8th

8th

9th

9th

5G

8Y

SR

5G

SR

5G

SR

9Y

8Y

5G

SR

8Y

SR

Top Ten Students
2016-2017

Grade Five

Rem Tawfik Mohamed Said Elsayed Ahmed
Laila Bassam Ahmed Abdo Elkady

Habiba Moghazy Shawky Moghazy

Zina Amir Mohamed Moustafa Sarhan
Roudina Mohamed Ahmed Ellabany

Nada Hatem Abdelaziz Mohamed Soltan
Rim Ibrahim Ragab Elmekkawi

Jana Samir Kamel Abdellatif Eltaweel
Raghad Mohamed Ahmed Noaman Elraei
Nada Mohamed Atef Abdalkhalek Mohamed
Sohaila Tamer Said Ali Abdelgawad

Farah Fawzy Mohamed Mohamed Ghanem

Rimaz Abdellattif Aboelmaty Abdelhamid

s
{TVEIN

99.33%

99.33%

99.33%

99.22%

99.22%

99.22%

99.22%

99.11%

99.11%

99.11%

99.11%

99%

99%

|



&%

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

Top Ten Students QQM

2016-2017 ....-—

Grade Five

9th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

5G

SP

SR

SR

SP

9Y

Renad Ibrahem Refaat Soliman

Lama Mohammed Hutaif Alsenaidi
Hanien Mohamed Kassem Ibrahim
Rawan Ahmed Abelraouf Abdelaal
Habiba Elsayed Mohamed Youssef

Malak Ahmed Mohammed Mokhtar Mossad

99%

98.88%

98.88%

98.88%

98.88%

98.88%




