

Top Ten Students



2016-2017

Grade Five

Position	Class	Name	Percentage
lst	5P	Farh Tamer Barakat Mohamed Ali	100%
2nd	5P	Joudy Hany Abdallah Mahmoud Zaki	99.77%
2nd	5Y	Arwa Ahmed Ali Habib Shehata	99.77%
2nd	5P	Gelan Ahmed Nabil Hosny Hassan	99.77%
2nd	5 G	Nada Wael Mahmoud Mohamed Amer	99.77%
3rd	5P	Haya Khaled Taher Abouelwafa	99.66%
3rd	5R	Rahmah Khalid Mohamed Hassan	99.66%
4th	5Y	Raghad Sameh Salah Ahmed Eid	99.55%
5th	5R	Fatma Salem Ahmed Salem Ghoniem	99.44%
5th	5R	Alaa Karam Hassan Mohamed	99.44%
5th	5R	Hagar Ahmed Mohamed Abdelmawgoud 4	99.44%
5th	5Y	Lana Bassam Abdullah Baazeem	99.44%
5th	5R	Yara Ashraf Abdelrahman Abdelhamed	99.44%



Top Ten Students 2016-2017



Grade Five

Position	Class	Name	Percentage
6th	5G	Rem Tawfik Mohamed Said Elsayed Ahmed	99.33%
6th	5Y	Laila Bassam Ahmed Abdo Elkady	99.33%
6th	5R	Habiba Moghazy Shawky Moghazy	99.33%
7th	5 G	Zina Amir Mohamed Moustafa Sarhan	99.22%
7th	5R	Roudina Mohamed Ahmed Ellabany	99.22%
7th	5 G	Nada Hatem Abdelaziz Mohamed Soltan	99.22%
7th	5R	Rim Ibrahim Ragab Elmekkawi	99.22%
8th	5Y	Jana Samir Kamel Abdellatif Eltaweel	99.11%
8th	5Y	Raghad Mohamed Ahmed Noaman Elraei	99.11%
8th	5 G	Nada Mohamed Atef Abdalkhalek Mohamed	99.11%
8th	5R	Sohaila Tamer Said Ali Abdelgawad	99.11%
9th	5Y	Farah Fawzy Mohamed Mohamed Ghanem	99%
9th	5R	Rimaz Abdellattif Aboelmaty Abdelhamid	99%



Top Ten Students





Grade Five

Position	Class	Name	Percentage
9th	5 G	Renad Ibrahem Refaat Soliman	99%
10th	5P	Lama Mohammed Hutaif Alsenaidi	98.88%
10th	5R	Hanien Mohamed Kassem Ibrahim	98.88%
10th	5R	Rawan Ahmed Abelraouf Abdelaal	98.88%
10th	5P	Habiba Elsayed Mohamed Youssef	98.88%
10th	5Y	Malak Ahmed Mohammed Mokhtar Mossad	98.88%

